Specifications are subject to change without prior notice with advancement in technology.
000984D  www.bbl.com.pk LBS1300
LBS1300
Manual Cold Laminator
SPECIFICATIONS
 ComCode Model
Laminating
width
Laminating
thickness
Laminating
speed
Diameter
of roller
Packing
Dimension (mm)
Weight
L
B
S
 LBS390 ≤390mm ≤3mm
Hand Power
65mm 500x260x210 5 kg
 LBS650 ≤650mm ≤5mm 65mm 810x215x360 13 kg
 LBS700 ≤700mm ≤5mm 65mm 860x215x360 14 kg
000982 LBS750 ≤750mm ≤5mm 65mm 910x215x360 15 kg
000983 LBS1000 ≤1000mm ≤5mm 72mm 1180x215x360 23 kg
000984 LBS1300 ≤1300mm ≤8mm 80mm 1470x220x390 45 kg
000985 LBS1600 ≤1600mm ≤10mm 105mm 1850x345x510 75 kg
T
S
S
TSS650 ≤650mm ≤5mm 105mm 1000x520x490 58 kg
TSS750 ≤750mm ≤5mm 105mm 1100x520x490 60 kg
TSS1000 ≤1000mm ≤5mm 105mm 1360x520x435 80 kg
TSS1300 ≤1300mm ≤8mm 105mm 1580x400x400 110 kg
TSS1600 ≤1600mm ≤10mm 130mm 1680x400x400 170 kg
T
S
D
TSD650 ≤650mm ≤5mm
0-780mm/
min
105mm 1000x520x490 60 kg
TSD750 ≤750mm ≤5mm
0-780mm/
min
105mm 1100x520x490 65 kg
 TSD1000 ≤1000mm ≤5mm
0-780mm/
min
105mm 1360x520x435 85 kg
 TSD1300 ≤1300mm ≤8mm
0-780mm/
min
105mm 1580x400x400 115 kg
000986 TSD1600 ≤1600mm ≤10mm
0-1000mm/
min
105mm 1880x400x400 175 kg